

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR.

Name of Work: Various Development works at Jagannath Sarover Talab village Goner, Zone-09,JDA Jaipur.

Contract No: JDA-EE-ZONE-09-18-2025-26

Bidder Name :						
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6.00	7
1.00	Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundations complete as per drawings and MoRTH specifications Clause 1702, 1703, 2102 & 2104 (i) P.C.C grade M 10 Nominal mix 1:3:6	75.000	Cum	3091.00	231825.00	INR Two Lakh Thirty One Thousand Eight Hundred & Twenty Five Only
1.20	(ii) P.C.C grade M 15 Nominal mix 1:2.5:5	550.800	Cum	3334.00	1836367.20	INR Eighteen Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Three Hundred & Sixty Seven and Paise Twenty Only
2.00	Brick masonry work in cement mortar in foundation complete excluding pointing and plastering as per drawing and MoRTH specifications Clauses 1300, 2102 & 2104 Brick masonry in 1:4 cement mortar	93.150	Cum	3985.00	371202.75	INR Three Lakh Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred & Two and Paise Seventy Five Only
3.00	Stone masonry work in cement mortar in foundation complete as per drawing and MoRTH specifications Clauses 1402, 1405, 2102 & 2104. Coursed rubble masonry (1st sort) In 1:4 cement mortar	67.500	Cum	3674.00	247995.00	INR Two Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred & Ninety Five Only
4.00	Providing and laying pitching on slopes laid over prepared filter media as per drawing and MoRTH specifications Clause 2504.2.1 Stone/Boulder	1215.000	Cum	800.00	972000.00	INR Nine Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Only
5.00	Interlocking Concrete Block Pavement with M-30 Grade 0.30 Mtr x 0.30 Mtr x 0.15 Mtr Edge Blocks (measurements shall be made inner to inner side of edge blocks) Providing and Laying of Interlocking M-30 grade Concrete Block Pavements having thickness 60 mm as per drawings and as per IS 15658:2006 and materials conforming to MoRTH Specification Clause 602 with M-30 Grade 0.30 Mtr x 0.30 Mtr x 0.15 Mtr Edge Blocks Category 'B' : Dentated only two side like I,Z,T shape as per IRC:SP:63-2004	750.000	Sqm	750.00	562500.00	INR Five Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only
6.00	Plaster on new surface on wall in cement sand mortar 1:6 including racking of joints etc. complete fine finish : 25mm thick	4770.000	Sqm	103.50	493695.00	INR Four Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Six Hundred & Ninety Five Only
7.00	Finishing wall with water proofing cement paint of approved brand and manufacture and or required shade to give an even shade including all scaffolding: New work (Two or more coats applied @ 3.84 kg/10 sqm).	990.000	Sqm	33.30	32967.00	INR Thirty Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Seven Only
8.00	DAMP- PROOF COURSE AND PRECAST COPING Providing & fixing precast cement concrete coping 1 : 2 : 4 mix 50mm thick complete as per specification :	162.000	Sqm	229.50	37179.00	INR Thirty Seven Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Nine Only
9.00	Providing and fixing steel gate, grating , and grills made of angles, tees, square bars, flats, or black pipe with holdfast and fittings complete as per design and drawing including cutting welding and fabrication with priming coat of red oxide	20900.000	Kg	66.60	1391940.00	INR Thirteen Lakh Ninety One Thousand Nine Hundred & Thirty Nine and Paise One Hundred Only

Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6.00	7
10.00	Painting on Concrete/Steel Surfaces with Epoxy Painting two coats including prime coat with epoxy paint of approved brand on concrete/steel surfaces after through cleaning of surface to give an even shade as per drawing and MoRTH Specification Clause 801	621.000	Sqm	138.00	85698.00	INR Eighty Five Thousand Six Hundred & Ninety Eight Only
11.00	Supply of JCB (excavator cum loader) Type 3D on hire including POL & driver at different sites as Directed by Engineer in charge.	1440.000	Per Hour	745.00	1072800.00	INR Ten Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Eight Hundred Only
12.00	Supplying of 35 HP Diesel Tractor Trolley with hydraulic lift Trolley on hire with driver, cleaner and POL at different sites of JDA region as Directed by Engineer in charge.	300.000	Per shift of 8 hr	1290.00	387000.00	INR Three Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Only
13.00	Direction and Place Identification signs upto 0.9 sqm size board Retro-reflectorised Traffic Signs Providing and erecting direction and place identification retro-reflectorised sign as per IRC:67 made of encapsulated lens type reflective sheeting vide Clause 801.3.1. fixed over aluminium sheeting, 2 mm thick with area not exceeding 0.9 sqm supported on a mild steel single angle iron post 75 x 75 x 6 mm firmly fixed to the ground by means of properly designed foundation with M-15 grade cement concrete 450 x 450 x 600 mm, 600 mm below ground level as per approved drawing and MoRTH Specification Clause 801. Direction and Place Identification signs upto 0.9 sqm size board	67.500	Sqm	13272.00	895860.00	INR Eight Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Eight Hundred & Sixty Only
Total in Figures					8619028.95	INR Eighty Six Lakh Nineteen Thousand & Twenty Eight and Paise Ninety Five Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				